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Intel HD Graphics 4600 Haswell 2D Performance Core i7 4770K

Intel Core i7-4770K testing with a Intel DH87RL for Intel HD Graphics 4600 on Ubuntu Linux. Intel Core i7 4770k
benchmarking from Linux 3.10 kernel with Mesa 9.2 and xf86-video-intel Git DDX. Benchmarking by Michael Larabel for
a future article on Phoronix.

Test Systems:

UXA

SNA

Processor: Intel Core i7-4770K @ 3.50GHz (8 Cores), Motherboard: Intel DH87RL, Chipset: Intel Haswell DRAM,
Memory: 15360MB, Disk: 240GB OCZ VERTEX3, Graphics: Intel Haswell IGP, Audio: Intel Haswell HDMI, Monitor:
VA2431, Network: Intel Connection 1217-V

OS: Ubuntu 13.04, Kernel: 3.10.0-999-generic (x86_64), Desktop: Unity 7.0.0, Display Server: X Server 1.13.3, Display
Driver: intel 2.21.9, OpenGL: 3.0 Mesa 9.2.0 (git-4eaa099), Compiler: GCC 4.7 + LLVM 3.2, File-System: ext4, Screen
Resolution: 1920x1080
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Compiler Notes: --build=x86_64-linux-gnu --disable-cloog-version-check --disable-ppl-version-check --disable-werror --enable-checking=release --enable-clocale=gnu

--enable-cloog-backend=ppl  --enable-gnu-unique-object  --enable-languages=c,c++,go,fortran,objc,obj-c++

--enable-libstdcxx-debug  --enable-libstdcxx-time=yes

--enable-multiarch --enable-nls --enable-objc-gc --enable-plugin --enable-shared --enable-threads=posix --host=x86_64-linux-gnu --target=x86_64-linux-gnu --with-abi=mé4

--with-arch-32=i686 --with-cloog --with-multilib-list=m32,m64,mx32 --with-tune=generic -v

Graphics Notes: SNA

QGears2 - XRender Extension - Text (FPS)

Normalized
Standard Deviation

QGears2 - XRender Extension - Gears (FPS)

Normalized
Standard Deviation

QGears2 - XRender Extension - Image Scaling (FPS)

Normalized

Standard Deviation

cairo-perf-trace - Poppler (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

cairo-perf-trace - Firefox Canvas (sec)

Normalized

Standard Deviation

cairo-perf-trace - GNOME Terminal Vim (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

Render Bench - P.T.S.v.6.1 (sec)

Normalized
Standard Deviation

GtkPerf - GtkComboBox (sec)

Normalized
Standard Deviation

GtkPerf - GtkCheckButton (sec)

Normalized
Standard Deviation

GtkPerf - GtkRadioButton (sec)

Normalized

Standard Deviation

GtkPerf - GtkToggleButton (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

GtkPerf - GtkComboBoxEntry (sec)

Normalized

Standard Deviation

GtkPerf - GtkTextView - Scroll (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

GtkPerf - GtkDrawingArea - Circles (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

GtkPerf - GtkDrawingArea - Pixbufs (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

UXA
124.92
42.96%
5.20
108.86
39.84%
3.3%
325.63
47.86%
4.5%
3.10
29.68%
10.5%
38.09
32.29%
2.3%
7.56
21.03%
5.9%
17.61
94.32%
0.6%
44.78
72.24%
0.1%
3.24
54,32%
0.7%
5.96
50.34%
0.3%
28.61
87.28%
0.4%
17.18
52.68%
10.2%
0.05
60%
20.3%
19.07
56.9%
3.1%
11.61
11.37%
0.9%

SNA
290.75
100%
2.4%
273.26
100%
1.5%
680.39
100%
6%
0.92
100%
15%
12.30
100%
2%
1.59
100%
13.1%
16.61
100%
0.1%
32.35
100%
0.3%
1.76
100%
1.5%
3.00
100%
1%
24.97
100%
2.9%
9.05
100%
1.5%
0.03
100%
24.5%
10.85
100%
1.5%
1.32
100%
1.5%
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This file was automatically generated via the Phoronix Test Suite benchmarking software on Friday, 8 March 2024
09:28.
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